MST Christmas Friendly Time Trial - 1/12/2023

Event 1 Mixed 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Lane Name Age
Heat 1of3
1 Adams, Natasha W50
2 Smith, Sharon W63
3  Rickwood, Donna w61
4  Weeks, Ceri we64
5 McMahon, Alwynne W68
6
Heat 2of3
1 Collins, Bradley M54
2 Duggan, Amanda W63
3  Lain, Jennifer W53
4  Bennett, Jodie W50
5  Stronach, Megan w71
6  Richards, Steve M60
Heat 3of3
1 Almeida, Auro M63
2  lancaster, Andrew M45
3  Fisher, Rhys M30
4  McMillan, Elisa W30
5  Mctye, Bradley M28
6 Lane, Anne Maree W56
Event 2 Mixed 50 SC Metre Backstroke
Lane Name Age
Heat 1of5
1
2 Langman, Richard M81
3  Tillema, Jose W79
4  Claxton, Pamela W70
5
6
Heat 2of5
1  Shuey, lan M74
2  Walsham, Linda W53
3  Cousins, Mary W74
4  Pugh, John M85
5 Langman, Ruth W78
6
Heat 3 of5
1  Weeks, Ceri We4
2 McMahon, Alwynne W68
3  Collins, Bradley M54
4  Richards, Steve M60
5 Gillian, Anne W62
6  Carson, Jacqui W48
Heat 4of5
1 Tillema, Mendelt M76
2 Forman, Tony M79
3 Lane, Anne Maree W56
4  Bennett, Jodie W50
5 Laletin, Rebecca W53
6  Doran, Michael M66
Heat 5o0f5
1  Duggan, Amanda W63
2 Harley, Kelly W33
3 Fisher, Rhys M30
4  McMillan, Elisa W30
5 Lain, Jennifer W53
6  Stronach, Megan w71

Meet Program

Team

Hobart Dolphins
Huon Valley

Hobart AQ
Launceston Lemmings
Launceston Lemmings

Launceston Lemmings
Hobart Dolphins
Hobart AQ

Hobart AQ

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins

Hobart Dolphins
Launceston Lemmings
Devonport Devils
Hobart Dolphins
Hobart AQ

Hobart AQ

Team

Talays
Talays
Launceston Lemmings

Hobart AQ

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins
Launceston Lemmings
Talays

Launceston Lemmings
Launceston Lemmings
Launceston Lemmings
Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins
Huon Valley

Talays

Hobart AQ

Hobart AQ

Hobart AQ

Hobart AQ
Launceston Lemmings

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart AQ
Devonport Devils
Hobart Dolphins
Hobart AQ
Hobart Dolphins

Seed Time

1:10.00
1:02.05
55.00
59.98
1:05.00

50.00
43.00
42.00
43.00
48.00
51.59

40.00
34.00
33.31
33.44
35.00
40.00

Seed Time

2:00.00
1:25.00
1:30.00

1:25.00
1:15.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:17.00

1:10.00
58.00
55.00
57.56

1:01.76

1:10.00

55.00
49.00
45.00
47.00
53.00
55.00

44.00
38.47
35.36
37.26
43.00
44.00

Finals

Time

Finals

Time




Event 3 Women’s 4 x 50 SC Metre Freestyle Relay

Teams decided on the day

Event 4 Mixed 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Lane
Heat
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Event 5 Mixed 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Lane
Heat
1

2
3
4
5
6
a

Heat

1
2
3
4
5
6

Name

lof5
Langman, Richard
Pugh, John
Langman, Ruth
Tillema, Jose
Millar, Mandy
Ikin, Emma

20of5
Gillian, Anne
Walsham, Linda
McMahon, Alwynne
Cousins, Mary
Tillema, Mendelt
Shuey, lan

30of5
Richards, Steve
Michajlow, Peter
Adams, Natasha
Cousins, Annaliese
Doran, Michael
Rickwood, Donna

40of 5
Stronach, Megan
McMahon, Adrienne
Bennett, Jodie
Lane, Anne Maree
Weeks, Ceri
Collins, Bradley

50f5
Duggan, Amanda
Wylie, Leisl
Fisher, Rhys
Osborn, Kathryn
McMillan, Elisa
Nichols, Allan

Name
1of7

Ikin, Emma
Langman, Ruth
Langman, Richard

20f7
Carson, Jacqui
Cousins, Mary
Gillian, Anne
Pugh, John
Millar, Mandy
Claxton, Pamela

Age

M81
M85
W78
W79
W70
W42

W62
W53
Wes8
W74
M76
M74

M60
M72
W50
w48
M66
wel

w71
W52
W50
W56
we4
M54

W63
W52
M30
we1l
W30
M70

Age

W42
W78
M81

W48
W74
W62
M85
W70
W70

Team

Talays

Launceston Lemmings
Talays

Talays

Launceston Lemmings
Hobart Dolphins

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins
Launceston Lemmings
Hobart Dolphins
Talays

Hobart AQ

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart AQ

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins
Launceston Lemmings
Hobart AQ

Hobart Dolphins
Launceston Lemmings
Hobart AQ

Hobart AQ
Launceston Lemmings
Launceston Lemmings

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins
Devonport Devils
Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins

Team

Hobart Dolphins
Talays
Talays

Huon Valley

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart Dolphins
Launceston Lemmings
Launceston Lemmings
Launceston Lemmings

MST Christmas Friendly Time Trial - 1/12/2023
Meet Program

Seed Time

2:00.00
1:30.00
1:25.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
3:00.00

1:15.45
1:15.00
1:05.00
1:10.00
1:15.00
1:20.00

59.15
55.00
55.00
55.00
58.00
1:00.00

53.00
50.30
50.00
50.00
51.53
53.00

47.00
45.00
39.66
44.50
45.43
50.00

Seed Time

3:00.00
1:10.00
1:30.00

1:05.00
1:00.00
55.39
59.00
1:02.00
1:05.00

Finals

Time

Finals

Time




MST Christmas Friendly Time Trial - 1/12/2023
Meet Program

Heat 30f7 ... (Event 5 Mixed 50 SC Metre Freestyle)

1 Walsham, Linda W53 Hobart Dolphins 55.00
2 McMahon, Alwynne W68 Launceston Lemmings 52.00
3  Richards, Steve M60 Hobart Dolphins 45.00
4  McMahon, Brendan M58 Launceston Lemmings 50.00
5 Adams, Natasha W50 Hobart Dolphins 52.00
6  Shuey, lan M74 Hobart AQ 55.00
Heat 4 of7
1 Cousins, Annaliese W48 Hobart Dolphins 45.00
2  McMahon, Adrienne W52 Launceston Lemmings 43.10
3 Stronach, Megan W71 Hobart Dolphins 42.00
4  Smith, Sharon W63 Huon Valley 42.43
5  Weeks, Ceri W64 Launceston Lemmings 45.00
6  Rickwood, Donna W61 Hobart AQ 45.00
Heat 5of7
1 Doran, Michael M66 Launceston Lemmings 40.00
2 Tillema, Mendelt M76 Talays 40.00
3  Collins, Bradley M54 Launceston Lemmings 38.40
4  Llain, Jennifer W53 Hobart AQ 39.00
5  Michajlow, Peter M72 Hobart AQ 40.00
6 Laletin, Rebecca W53 Hobart AQ 42.00
Heat 6 0f7
1  Forman, Tony M79 Hobart AQ 36.00
2 Lane, Anne Maree W56 Hobart AQ 36.00
3  Duggan, Amanda W63 Hobart Dolphins 35.33
4  Osborn, Kathryn W61 Hobart Dolphins 35.40
5  Wylie, Leisl W52 Hobart Dolphins 36.00
6  Bennett, Jodie W50 Hobart AQ 36.00
Heat 7 of7
1 Almeida, Auro M63 Hobart Dolphins 32.00
2 Fisher, Rhys M30 Devonport Devils 30.11
3 Lancaster, Andrew MA45 Launceston Lemmings 28.60
4  Mctye, Bradley M28 Hobart AQ 29.00
5 McMillan, Elisa W30 Hobart Dolphins 30.77
6  Harley, Kelly W33 Hobart AQ 32.57
Event 6 Mixed 100 SC Metre IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
Heat 1of4
1
2 Doran, Michael M66 Launceston Lemmings 2:30.00
3  Rickwood, Donna W61 Hobart AQ 2:00.00
4  Smith, Sharon W63 Huon Valley 2:10.98
5
6
Heat 2of4
1
2 McMahon, Alwynne W68 Launceston Lemmings 1:55.00
3 Nichols, Allan M70 Hobart Dolphins 1:50.00
4  Stronach, Megan W71 Hobart Dolphins 1:50.00
5  Weeks, Ceri W64 Launceston Lemmings 2:00.00
6
Heat 3of4
1 Lain, Jennifer W53 Hobart AQ 1:45.00
2  Almeida, Auro M63 Hobart Dolphins 1:40.00
3 Wylie, Leisl W52 Hobart Dolphins 1:35.00
4 Lane, Anne Maree W56 Hobart AQ 1:40.00
5 Richards, Steve M60 Hobart Dolphins 1:45.00
6 Collins, Bradley M54 Launceston Lemmings 1:45.00




MST Christmas Friendly Time Trial - 1/12/2023

Meet Program

Heat 40of4 ... (Event 6 Mixed 100 SC Metre IM)

McMillan, Elisa W30
Bennett, Jodie W50

1  Duggan, Amanda W63
2 Mctye, Bradley M28
3 Fisher, Rhys M30
4  Llancaster, Andrew M45
5
6

Hobart Dolphins
Hobart AQ
Devonport Devils
Launceston Lemmings
Hobart Dolphins
Hobart AQ

Event 7 Men’s 4 x 50 SC Metre Freestyle Relay

Teams decided on the day

Event 8 Mixed 4 x 50 SC Metre Medley Relay (handicapped)

Teams decided on the day

1:26.00
1:20.00
1:10.00
1:20.00
1:20.27
1:30.00




